Compact IPCs
Features
qualified
device
internet of things
IPC-221
	� Intel® 12th/13th/14th Gen Core™ i CPU socket-type (LGA1700) with Intel®
Q670E/H610E chipset

20706U22DS0007 img UbuntuD PCE-2133 64b 22.04 ENU
20706U22DS0005 img UbuntuD PCE-2033 64b 22.04 ENU
Ordering Information
Part Number Compatible Mother Board PCIe x16 PCIe x4 PCI Gbe HDD/SSD COM Internal USB
(2.0 Type A)
IPC-221-00A1 PCE-2133 1 (Gen4) 1 (Gen3) 0 2 2 x 2.5" 2 2
PCE-2033 1 (Gen4) 1 (Gen3) 0 2 2 x 2.5" 2 2
Part Number Chipset TPM 2.0 USB 3.2 USB 2.0 Internal USB 2.0 (Box header) NVMe M.2 miniPCIe
PCE-2133-00A1 Q670E TPM 2.0 8 0 2 1 1 (mSATA, PCIe, USB)
PCE-2033-00A1 H610E TPM 2.0 4 4 0 0 1 (mSATA Only)